
 

 

GROUPS CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL 

Appointed By Grace Joe Irwin 
(Karla Burris)   
979-492-9972 appointedbygrace@gmail.com 

By The Book Quartet Gary Clark 832-309-6980 bythebook@gmail.com  

Called and Chosen Patrick Pechacek 832-473-8516 chaplainpat50@yahoo.com 

Crystal River Quartet Terry Thomas 832-524-1098 terry@crystalriverquartet.net  

Dignity Gospel Quartet Russell  Allen 713-208-9234 russell@dignitygospelquartet.com 

Still Blessed Danny Estes 281-489-9991 dannydianeforever@icloud.com 

Faithful Two Kathrine Ryals 713-498-1191 kryals07@yahoo.com  

Footprints Ray Walker 281-424-3982 fpministries@verizon.net  

Hearts of Grace Floyd Scott 979-824-5058 heartsofgrace1@hotmail.com 

Jacob Austin Band Elizabeth Austin 281-610-3925 silverkess@aol.com 

Just For Him Vickie Potter 281-353-8006 WayneVickie1@att.net  

Men of Praise Larry Brown 281-481-4188 menofpraise@comcast.net 

New Generation Danny Walters 713-455-3238 danjo3238@sbcglobal.net 

New Psalms Watson Holyfield 713-670-7865 wdholyfield@msn.com 

Paul's Journey Rod Treme 926-333-0174 info@paulsjourneymusic.com 

Praise Worthy 
Robert E. 
Williams 713-501-0842 rebob7@comcast.net 

Southern Plainsmen 
Qt. 

Marcelle 
Slaughter 318-663-4812 marcelle@southernplainsmen.com 

Texas  Harmony Becky Goodwin 281-787-1124 bluegrassbecky1@aol.com  

The Arnharts Sharon Arnhart 832-512-8650 thearnharts@comcast.net 

The Bethels Donna Fontaine 409-729-5506 thebethels3@yahoo.com  

The Blairs Troy Blair 281-381-9356   

The Detour  Band Johnny Pate 281-458-2283   
The Gospel 
Messengers Ernie Breaux 713-826-4707 tgmess@aol.com 

The Gothards Paul Gothard 832-202-9717 plgothard5@aol.com 

The Martins James Martin 713-477-6369 jma293@aol.com 

The Pearsons Deborah Pearson 
409-225-5778 
830-765-5535 pearson.deborahandnatasha@gmail.com 

The Telestials Jim Glass 615-847-3660 telestials@aol.com 

Voices of Praise Richard Hensley 936-346-6352 richhen1@Icloud.com 

Watchmen of Texas David Surginer 
361-364-1819  
361-491-0837 ladywatchmen@hotmail.com 

 


